
Ａクラス　２６歳～４７歳 Ｂクラス　４８歳～５３歳

順 名前 所属 合計 OUT IN 順 名前 所属 合計 OUT IN

1 塩田美樹子 神奈川 74 35 39 1 松山奈津江 埼玉 77 39 38

2 吉田　　茜 千葉 75 37 38 2 近賀　博子 東京 79 41 38

3 鈴木　理沙 埼玉 78 40 38 3 髙橋　理奈 神奈川 80 42 38

4 南雲　貴菜 東京 79 39 40 4 松尾　律子 神奈川 80 40 40

5 藤田　章古 神奈川 80 41 39 5 岡田かおり 埼玉 82 41 41

6 豊島裕美子 千葉 80 41 39 6 落合美詠子 千葉 82 41 41

7 小島知加世 埼玉 80 39 41 7 富田　奈都 東京 83 42 41

8 鈴木早愉里 神奈川 82 42 40 8 倉田　夕子 神奈川 84 40 44

9 岩橋　明奈 神奈川 84 43 41 9 内山　汐里 東京 85 44 41

10 伊藤　理恵 東京 84 43 41 10 徳島　恭子 千葉 85 43 42

11 服部　久代 神奈川 84 42 42 11 森口　裕子 東京 85 43 42

12 田中　慈子 神奈川 84 41 43 12 中山ゆかり 神奈川 85 41 44

13 黒沢　冬実 埼玉 86 45 41 13 柿沼美佐子 東京 86 43 43

14 宮崎　優子 神奈川 86 43 43 14 岩永　純子 神奈川 87 45 42

15 三井　桂子 千葉 86 43 43 15 橋本　淑乃 神奈川 87 44 43

16 吉野　恵美 千葉 87 43 44 16 馬場　由美 千葉 87 44 43

17 野原　美佳 埼玉 89 46 43 17 狩野智恵子 埼玉 87 43 44

18 金内　直子 埼玉 95 48 47 18 原口　ユキ 千葉 87 42 45

19 村田　　結 東京 ※73 39 34 19 梨本れいこ 神奈川 88 48 40

20 高岡奈穂子 神奈川 88 45 43

21 佐野　裕子 神奈川 88 43 45

22 木村佐代子 埼玉 89 49 40

23 尾﨑　靖子 東京 89 45 44

24 新井麻衣子 千葉 89 44 45

25 池谷　美樹 千葉 90 46 44

26 大貫　至子 神奈川 93 49 44

27 渡辺美樹子 東京 95 49 46

28 米谷　麗子 神奈川 96 46 50
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Ｃクラス　５４歳～５８歳 Ｄクラス　５９歳～６３歳

順 名前 所属 合計 OUT IN 順 名前 所属 合計 OUT IN

1 塩谷　仁美 神奈川 78 41 37 1 岡橋　早里 東京 77 38 39

2 黒木　　蘭 東京 79 39 40 2 横田　光子 神奈川 80 39 41

3 鏑木　友子 千葉 81 42 39 3 藤本　美子 神奈川 81 41 40

4 石井　紀江 神奈川 81 39 42 4 野尻ゆかり 埼玉 81 40 41

5 梶谷　春美 東京 82 41 41 5 佐藤みゆき 千葉 81 39 42

6 長谷川浩子 東京 83 40 43 6 猪野　智子 埼玉 82 40 42

7 馬上しおり 千葉 84 43 41 7 高橋　道代 埼玉 83 43 40

8 横山亜弥子 埼玉 85 43 42  8 池田　成美 千葉 83 42 41

9 伴　　美奈 東京 86 44 42 9 金子　弥生 神奈川 83 40 43

10 森安ひろみ 東京 86 43 43 10 山口　久美 千葉 84 41 43

11 高田　貴子 東京 86 41 45 11 田口貴美子 東京 86 43 43

12 濱田　隆子 千葉 87 44 43 12 会澤美保子 千葉 86 42 44

13 田村　恵美 埼玉 87 43 44 13 古川　康子 千葉 87 41 46

14 半田　肖子 千葉 88 41 47 14 工藤　桂子 千葉 88 45 43

15 秋元喜美代 埼玉 89 46 43 15 荒川えり子 埼玉 90 43 47

16 清水かおり 東京 89 44 45 16 伏見　まり 神奈川 91 47 44

17 千島　綾子 埼玉 89 43 46 17 秋谷　美樹 千葉 91 47 44

18 伊藤寿美代 東京 90 47 43 18 小宮　洋子 埼玉 92 47 45

19 尾崎　博子 東京 91 45 46 19 山口　克江 埼玉 93 50 43

20 中村　和子 千葉 91 43 48 20 高橋　依巳 東京 93 45 48

21 堀田実佐子 千葉 92 48 44 21 井上　京子 埼玉 94 48 46

22 小玉　陽子 埼玉 92 48 44 22 大池ひとみ 埼玉 96 50 46

23 渡辺　文子 千葉 92 44 48  

24 川勝　美紀 東京 93 49 44 Eクラス　６４歳～

25 徳山　由季 千葉 95 44 51 順 名前 所属 合計 OUT IN

26 荒木　幸恵 神奈川 96 48 48 1 清水　敏江 神奈川 82 42 40

27 露木　直子 千葉 96 47 49 2 中山　康子 千葉 82 39 43

28 島田　明子 東京 97 50 47 3 吉田みどり 埼玉 86 43 43

29 大畠　恵子 神奈川 98 49 49 4 鯉沼　良美 埼玉 87 43 44

30 山本　宏子 千葉 98 46 52 5 平野いずみ 埼玉 87 42 45

31 内藤　圭子 埼玉 102 47 55 6 原田　町子 千葉 88 45 43

7 田谷　千秋 神奈川 88 44 44

8 平林　春芳 神奈川 88 40 48

9 出雲　映子 東京 89 49 40

10 高橋　浩子 埼玉 89 45 44

11 増田　京子 東京 89 44 45

12 小川美恵子 千葉 90 50 40

13 橋本　智代 埼玉 90 48 42

14 田辺美恵子 埼玉 90 44 46

15 今井　信子 東京 92 45 47

16 佐竹　千春 東京 92 43 49

17 小坂　順子 東京 96 49 47

18 澤上　敬子 神奈川 96 48 48

19 亀山　博子 埼玉 97 49 48

20 柴田　章江 東京 103 52 51
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全部門総合

順 名前 所属 合計 OUT IN 順 名前 所属 合計 OUT IN

1 塩田美樹子 神奈川 74 35 39 31 長谷川浩子 東京 83 40 43

2 吉田　　茜 千葉 75 37 38 32 金子　弥生 神奈川 83 40 43

3 松山奈津江 埼玉 77 39 38 33 岩橋　明奈 神奈川 84 43 41

4 岡橋　早里 東京 77 38 39 34 馬上しおり 千葉 84 43 41

5 塩谷　仁美 神奈川 78 41 37 35 伊藤　理恵 東京 84 43 41

6 鈴木　理沙 埼玉 78 40 38 36 服部　久代 神奈川 84 42 42

7 近賀　博子 東京 79 41 38 37 田中　慈子 神奈川 84 41 43

8 南雲　貴菜 東京 79 39 40 38 山口　久美 千葉 84 41 43

9 黒木　　蘭 東京 79 39 40 39 倉田　夕子 神奈川 84 40 44

10 髙橋　理奈 神奈川 80 42 38 40 内山　汐里 東京 85 44 41

11 藤田　章古 神奈川 80 41 39 41 徳島　恭子 千葉 85 43 42

12 豊島裕美子 千葉 80 41 39 42 森口　裕子 東京 85 43 42

13 松尾　律子 神奈川 80 40 40 43 横山亜弥子 埼玉 85 43 42

14 小島知加世 埼玉 80 39 41 44 中山ゆかり 神奈川 85 41 44

15 横田　光子 神奈川 80 39 41 45 黒沢　冬実 埼玉 86 45 41

16 鏑木　友子 千葉 81 42 39 46 伴　　美奈 東京 86 44 42

17 藤本　美子 神奈川 81 41 40 47 宮崎　優子 神奈川 86 43 43

18 野尻ゆかり 埼玉 81 40 41 48 三井　桂子 千葉 86 43 43

19 石井　紀江 神奈川 81 39 42 49 森安ひろみ 東京 86 43 43

20 佐藤みゆき 千葉 81 39 42 50 田口貴美子 東京 86 43 43

21 鈴木早愉里 神奈川 82 42 40 51 柿沼美佐子 東京 86 43 43

22 清水　敏江 神奈川 82 42 40 52 吉田みどり 埼玉 86 43 43

23 岡田かおり 埼玉 82 41 41 53 会澤美保子 千葉 86 42 44

24 落合美詠子 千葉 82 41 41 54 高田　貴子 東京 86 41 45

25 梶谷　春美 東京 82 41 41 55 岩永　純子 神奈川 87 45 42

26 猪野　智子 埼玉 82 40 42 56 橋本　淑乃 神奈川 87 44 43

27 中山　康子 千葉 82 39 43 57 濱田　隆子 千葉 87 44 43

28 高橋　道代 埼玉 83 43 40 58 馬場　由美 千葉 87 44 43

29 富田　奈都 東京 83 42 41 59 鯉沼　良美 埼玉 87 43 44

30 池田　成美 千葉 83 42 41 60 田村　恵美 埼玉 87 43 44
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順 名前 所属 合計 OUT IN 順 名前 所属 合計 OUT IN

61 吉野　恵美 千葉 87 43 44 91 秋谷　美樹 千葉 91 47 44

62 狩野智恵子 埼玉 87 43 44 92 尾崎　博子 東京 91 45 46

63 原口　ユキ 千葉 87 42 45 93 中村　和子 千葉 91 43 48

64 平野いずみ 埼玉 87 42 45 94 堀田実佐子 千葉 92 48 44

65 古川　康子 千葉 87 41 46 95 小玉　陽子 埼玉 92 48 44

66 梨本れいこ 神奈川 88 48 40 96 小宮　洋子 埼玉 92 47 45

67 原田　町子 千葉 88 45 43 97 今井　信子 東京 92 45 47

68 高岡奈穂子 神奈川 88 45 43 98 渡辺　文子 千葉 92 44 48

69 工藤　桂子 千葉 88 45 43 99 佐竹　千春 東京 92 43 49

70 田谷　千秋 神奈川 88 44 44 100 山口　克江 埼玉 93 50 43

71 佐野　裕子 神奈川 88 43 45 101 川勝　美紀 東京 93 49 44

72 半田　肖子 千葉 88 41 47 102 大貫　至子 神奈川 93 49 44

73 平林　春芳 神奈川 88 40 48 103 高橋　依巳 東京 93 45 48

74 木村佐代子 埼玉 89 49 40 104 井上　京子 埼玉 94 48 46

75 出雲　映子 東京 89 49 40 105 渡辺美樹子 東京 95 49 46

76 野原　美佳 埼玉 89 46 43 106 金内　直子 埼玉 95 48 47

77 秋元喜美代 埼玉 89 46 43 107 徳山　由季 千葉 95 44 51

78 高橋　浩子 埼玉 89 45 44 108 大池ひとみ 埼玉 96 50 46

79 尾﨑　靖子 東京 89 45 44 109 小坂　順子 東京 96 49 47

80 新井麻衣子 千葉 89 44 45 110 澤上　敬子 神奈川 96 48 48

81 増田　京子 東京 89 44 45 111 荒木　幸恵 神奈川 96 48 48

82 清水かおり 東京 89 44 45 112 露木　直子 千葉 96 47 49

83 千島　綾子 埼玉 89 43 46 113 米谷　麗子 神奈川 96 46 50

84 小川美恵子 千葉 90 50 40 114 島田　明子 東京 97 50 47

85 橋本　智代 埼玉 90 48 42 115 亀山　博子 埼玉 97 49 48

86 伊藤寿美代 東京 90 47 43 116 大畠　恵子 神奈川 98 49 49

87 池谷　美樹 千葉 90 46 44 117 山本　宏子 千葉 98 46 52

88 田辺美恵子 埼玉 90 44 46 118 内藤　圭子 埼玉 102 47 55

89 荒川えり子 埼玉 90 43 47 119 柴田　章江 東京 103 52 51

90 伏見　まり 神奈川 91 47 44 120 村田　　結 東京 ※73 39 34


